Pa10000 48845

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200366855662

05/24/21--01012--015 **78.75

フロジョンバコ

2021 MAY 24 PK 1:05

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	L&C GEM	STONE TENAME- <u>MUST INCL</u>	HDE SHEETY
	(PROPOSED CORPOR?	TTE MANTE = <u>STUST INCL</u>	ONE SUPPLY)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM:	AORIAN C	ORTES ne (Printed or typed)	
	1511 Coom	55 OF Address	
	Tallahassee-	干 - 3230 , y, State & Zip	8
	401 - S Daytime	72-6784 Telephone number	
	Melba Odk (E-mail address: (to be us	29mal. Com sed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporati	on shall be: L&C GEN	ISTONE	4nC	
ARTICLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Ma	ailing address, if different is:	
1511 (00mb	os DR	-		
Tallahassee	- FI - 32308			
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	SE ne corporation is organized is:			
MOIK IN	the nastallation	of Maibi	e and granite	
			2021 KAY 24 SEG () ()	
			24	
	· · ·		<u> </u>	
ARTICLE IV SHARI			FINTE	
The number of shares of	stock is:	_ 		
	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	1		٦
Name and Title	- Adrian Cortesiva	•		Ρ
Address	1511 Coombs OR		1511 (bombs Dr	
	7allahassee-71-32308	-	Tallahassee - 71-3230)8
		-		
Name and Title	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name and Title:		
Address		_ Address:		
		_		
Name and Title		_ Name and Title:		
Address		_ Address:		
				

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
<u>ARTICLE VI REGISTEREL</u> The name and Florida street ad		de) of the revisiered avent is:	
·	n Cortes		
·	Coombs De		SECTION OF
Talah	<u>065ee - 71-323</u>	<u>08</u>	F 2 2
<u>ARTICLE VII INCORPORA</u>	<u>TOR</u>		L PK B 09
The name and address of the In	-		
Name:	elba Cortes		, <u>tu</u>
Address: <u>/5//</u>	leiba Coites Coombs DR hassee - Fl - 3:		
Taila	hassee - Fl - 3	2308	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, t filing.)	date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)) rior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in the document's effective date of	is block does not meet the appl on the Department of State's re	licable statutory filing requirement cords.	s, this date will not be listed as
Having been named as register certificate, I am familiar with a	ed agent to accept service of pro nd accept the appointment as t	ocess for the above stated corporative	on at the place designated in this this capacity
Adr	van Cortes uired Signature/Registered Age	nt	05/24/2/
I submit this document and a	ffirm that the facts stated here	m in are true. I am aware that the j e felony as provided for in s.817.15	false information submitted in a 35, F.S.
Me/ba Required Signature/Incorporat			05/24/21